DSM series motor, 400 VAC, flange size 100
mm, low inertia, 1.5 kW, 23-bit SmartAbs MT,
brake, key, seal
DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0
Global Commercial Alias DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0
Product ID 3AXD50001122980
ABB Type Designation DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0
Catalog Description
DSM series motor, 400 VAC, flange size 100 mm, low inertia, 1.5 kW, 23-bit SmartAbs
MT, brake, key, seal
Long Description
The DSM servo motor is a high performance servo motor. It is used together with the
E530 servo drive. The DSM servo motor offers various options including: brake, oil
seal, and encoder type, which provides flexible choices for customers. The 5 pole-pairs
design makes it more compact in structure and effectively reduce the cogging torque.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0ABB Type Designation
China (CN)Country of Origin
8501520000Customs Tariff Number
DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0Global Commercial Alias
7.44 kgGross Weight
DSM series motor, 400 VAC, flange size 100 mm, low inertia, 1.5 kW, 23-bit
SmartAbs MT, brake, key, seal
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
415 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
300 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
230 mmPackage Level 1 Width
DSM servo motorProduct Name
257.7 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
148 mmProduct Net Height
6.4 kgProduct Net Weight
100 mmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
1/2DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
DSM series motor, 400 VAC, flange size 100 mm, low inertia, 1.5 kW, 23-bit
SmartAbs MT, brake, key, seal
Short Description
Beijing, China
Beijing, China
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
2/2DSM10L-1KW5-304-T0BB0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22